Asserballe 2 Mini RR

Sunday

Yellow - 0920-0940
Qualifying started at 9:20:19

Asserballe 0,765 km

30-08-2015.09:20

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(10) KasperLynge Aagren
1 1:07.545 +4.015 9:23:06.645
2 1:05.715 +2.185 9:24:12.360
3 1:05.189 +1.659 9:25:17.549
4 1:06.828 +3.298 9:26:24.377
5 1:07.062 +3.532 9:27:31.439
6 1:06.877 +3.347 9:28:38.316
7 1:05.593 +2.063 9:29:43.909
8 1:04512 +0.982 9:30:48.421
9 1:05.086 +1.556 9:31:53.507
10 1:04.235 +0.705 9:32:57.742
1" 1.04454 +0.924 9:34:02.196
12 1:08.148 +4.618 9:35:10.344
13 1:26.009 +22479 9:36:36.353
14 1:04.287 +0.757 9:37:40.640
15 1:03.530 9:38:44.170
(43) Boike Matthias Liibke
1 1.08.716 +2.347 9:34:34.414
2 1:07.957 +1.588 9:35:42.371
3 1:08.037 +1.668 9:36:50.408
4 1:07.194 +0.825 9:37:57.602
5 1:06.369 9:39:03.971
(85) David Rennov
1 1:14616 +7.264 9:27:04.838
2 1:11.479 +4.127 9:28:16.317
3 1:07.352 9:29:23.669
4 1:07.532 +0.180 9:30:31.201
5 1:10.398 +3.046 9:31:41.599
6 1:08.085 +0.733 9:32:49.684
7 1:08.958 +1.606 9:33:58.642
8 2:00.664 +53.312 9:35:59.306
9 1:12791 +5.439 9:37:12.097
10 1:17.603 +10.251 9:38:29.700
(5) Sia Normann
1 1:16.487 +6.892 9:23:12.073
2 1:11.935 +2.340 9:24:24.008
3 1:09.595 9:25:33.603
(16) Daniel Mammen
1 3:47.292 +2:36.273 9:25:53.290
2 1:156.749 +4.730 9:27:09.039
3 1:14.561 +3.542 9:28:23.600
4 1:13.236 +2.217 9:29:36.836
5 1:11.913 +0.894 9:30:48.749
6 1:12729 +1.710 9:32:01.478
7 1:12013 +0.994 9:33:13.491
8 1:11.019 9:34:24.510
9 1:14.625 +3.606 9:35:39.135
10 2:14.102 +1:03.083 9:37:53.237
1 1:12.079 +1.060 9:39.05.316
(20) Daniel Christensen
1 13:51.439 12:37.137 9:36:00.543
2 1:17.686 +3.384 9:37:18.229
3 1:14.302 9:38:32.531
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